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FEA USB2.0 &2 USB1.1 thil, 335 USB 1B&#l. FTEDH. U &, s MiREERE,

B#iRBIEE High-speed (25Mbps ~480Mbps) . £3& Full-speed (500Kbps ~12Mbps) . {fiE Low-speed
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& KERB ¢ USB2.0i& O

A1 trfE: USB2.0
JEeF: BREFET & & :High-speed (25Mbps ~480Mbps)
J¢EFEO: FC/SC/ST/LC(SFP) £ J& :Full-speed (500Kbps ~ 12Mbps)
I 850nm/1310nmZ4E; 1310nm/1550nm &4 {EEiEE:Low-speed (10Kbps ~1.5Mbps)
FTorhEmEIIEE : 0~10Km REEE: S A2000mARE TR
BARVR SIThER: ¢ KiIFIEMT

B8 & 1310/1550nm: >-9dBm TEBE: -10°C—+60°C

£218850nm: -18dBm fE1FRE: -40°C—+85°C

£121310nm: -25dBm TERE: 0%—95% (Foss)
ESRYETHE: -28dBm~- 40dBm MTBF: >100,000/)\ee
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Fmils FCP-UT/FCP-UR
FEETHALA EXF EfEE 1 B USB2.0 0, HEZIKT BE 4 4 USB #QO

WSBimOfA | 1 AEFEO; 188 US2.0 #0

EEIR AC220V / DC-48V / DC+24V (EEJRE]I%E)
FEmRY (KxBxE) 140*110*31mm £
g 0.75Kg/&
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